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PLANILLA ADJUNTA DECRETO N°3903 27/12/2017
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MUNICIPAL

N RUT NOMBRE NETO | RETENCION LIQUIDGOD

1 SONIA DEL C. AGUILAR BARRIENTOS ' 24,000 | ' 24,000

2 PAOLA QUINTANA MANSILLA ' 24,000 | [ 24000

3 FREDY ALEJANDRO RIQUELME LOPEZ | 24,004 24,000
4 MARLA XIMENA ROBLES HUEICIHA ' 24,004} 24,000 |
5 | MARIA JORQUERA ARAVENA 24,000 24,000 |
PAMELA VALDES BORQUEZ ' ] ' 24,000 24,000 |
7 | CYNTHIA HERNANDEZ VELASOUEZ 24,000 24,000 |
[LUIS ESTEBAN S0TO MAYORGA 24,000 | ' 24.000 |

9 | CLAUDIA MARTINEZ ARTEAGA 24,000 ' 24,000

10 | BERTA DIEDA MONTECINGS 24,000 | ' 24,004}
1l | MARIA ISABEL SAEZ VERA ' 24,000 | 24,000 |
12 | EVELYN DELGADO MARQUEZ ' 24,000 24,000 |
13 YOHANA PAREDES GUEQUEN ' 34,000 34.000 |
14 FERNANDA QUINIYAD LEVITURED ' 24,000 24,000 |
15 YARESLA BAHAMONDE MARIN 34,000 | ' 34,000 |

16 HECTOR VALLEIOS ACUNA 34,000 | ' 34,000

17 YOSELIN VIVIANA VELASOUEZ VERA 24,000 | ' 24,000

18 ALEJANDRA VASQUEZ LOPEZ 34,000 | [ 34,000
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RICARDO DIAZ LEVICOY
DANIELA TUREQ QUILIMPANE

[ MANUEL EDUARDD CAMPOS ANDRADE
AMANDA CONSTANZA QUIDEL CARDENAS
LabiA MERING FISCHER.
PIA CATALINA VILLEGAS ALARCON
PAMELA ALEJANDRA IBERA MUNOZ
CONSTAMNZA CONSUELO MANSILLA MANSILLA
OSCAR ARIEL REYES ROSAS
NATALIA ANDREA ALVAREZ MURNOZ
CRISTINA HUENCHUPAN CARDENAS
SFRGIO ALEJANDRO NUMEZ SANCHEZ,
CARDLINA MUROZ CHAURA
CAMILA NAHUELQUIN BARRIA

| GABRIELA CONSTANZA GATICA VERA

[ ENRIQUE WENCESLAD HUENCHUNIR BARRIA

| CRISTINA FIGUEROA GARCIA

| NICOLE LAGOS PANCHINE

JOSE VARGAS LLANLLAN

| YERKO FABIAN PURAN TARUMAN

i JONATTAN CALIXTO LEPIO

| ALETANDRA SOLEDAD CADIN CHAVEZ
i AMGELA I FERNANDEZ VIDAL

| CELINA IVON NITOR GODOY
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ERUARDO ALEJANDO MUNOZ PEMNA
PAULINA DENIS MORENO CARIMAN
FARIOLA TARUMAN AGUILAR
YESSICA ANDREA VILLEGAS GOMEZ
FRANCISCO SANCHEZ URIBE

JUAN IGNACIO CARDENAS MUNOZ
FABIOLA JHOMNSON MEDIMNA
ANGELICA MARISOL VILLEGAS MANSILLA
SELMA SABINET GACITUA PANICHINI
MARIA SANCHEZ RAIN

CRISTIAN CARIMONEY COLIBORO
KATERIN VALDERA ANTIPANI

JAYRD VARGAS NAVARRO
CRISTHIAMN QUIMAN MANSILLA
JAVIERA ANDEEA ALVARES HEERERA
FERMANDA ANDREA MELO OJEDA
AMNGELIE MACARENA REYES TARUMAN
FRAMCO RATHUAN CAIDAME

MARIA IGNACIA RUIZ HERNANDEZ
DAVID CARDENAS PAILLACAR
MACARENA ESPARZA JARAMILLO
VICTOR MUROZ ALVAREZ

JAIME MANSILLA LANDEROS

LUISA FRANCISCA SOTO SOTO
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VALERIA ESPERANZA ALVARES VERA
MELLA ANCAMIL FRANCISCO

CINTIA MALDONADO FLORES

FELIPE ARANCIBIA HUICHATUREQ
MICHAEL AMDRADE CABALLERD
MALURICIO GUZMAN ALYV AREZ

FABIAN NAVARRD ANDRADE

YISENIA BORQUEY CONDORI

LUISA SANTANDER VIDAL

AMNA FABIOLA HEENANDEZ TORRES
JOUELIM JARA LEIVA

KATHERINE ANDREA MUNOZ CHALRA
KAREM ELISA CATYELICAN MAROQUES
COMSTANZA MUNOZ RULZ

MNICOLAS ARRIAZA

HUGO ANTONIO GUEQUEN CHAURA
ANGELICA MONTIEL MURNOZ,

DIEGO HANS RIVERA BAHAMONDE

YOSSELIN VARGAS VILLEGAS

| REINALDO VERA BORQUEZL
| ALBA ALVARADO NAVARRO
| DANIEL SEGUNTO SOTO COLIBORO

| KAREN ZUNIGA OCAMPOS

34,004

34,000

34,000

24,000 |

24,000

24,000 |
24,000 |

34,000 |

24,000
24,000
24 (MK]
24 00
24,000
24,000

24,000

24,000 |
24000 |

24,000 |

24,000
24,000

24,000

24,000 |
24,000 |

24.000 |

34 (M)
34 (M)
34,000
24,000
24,000 |
24,000
24,000 |
34,000 |
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000 |
24,000 |
24,000 |
24,000
24 (MK}
24,000
24 000
24,000 |
24,000 |
24,000 |
24,0040
24 (MM

24,000



[o%

[og

[1on
101
102
103
104
105

114

108
109
10
Il
[112
[113

114

| NATHALY BERNA INOSTROZA

JAVIER ANDRES COLLIPAL AGUILAR
SALOME AMANDA INIGUEZ QUEZADA
RUTH MILLALONCO AGUIL

ROMINA ANNELORE VARGAS MANSILLA

JOSE MILLALOMCO MANSILLA

| KATHERNE SCARLETT CARCAMO ESPINOZA

KATHERIN VILLEGAS PALMA

CAMILA CASTRO MONDACA

KAREMN DENMIS MAYARRO PERNA

f LUIS EDUARDO OYARZUN DIAZ,

[ DAMIAN GOMEZ GELCHA

JORGE MOMTECINGS MARQUEZ
CLAUDIO POBLETE DAY

MARTA TLIA QUEDIMAN QUEDIMAN

| FRANCO EDUARDO PEREZ MIRANDA
| CARMEN ADRIANA PAREDES BUSTOS

[ PAULINA SANCHEZ MURDZ,

CAMILA FERNANDA MURNOZ NAUTO
PILAR MELLA OYARZD

SEBASTIAN VIDAL PINEDA
CONSTANZA FIGUEROA CAYUN
CHRISTIAN VLLARROEL MARTINEZ

COMSTANZA OYARZO ALVARADO
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115 CAMILA TALCAD SANTANA
116 DAVID HUENCHUNIR BARRIA

17 CLAUDID VILLEGAS PALMA

118 CAROLA LIRA AGUILAR

19 ARIEL ENRIQUE GUEQUEN CHAURA
120) AUGUSTO MORAGA ALVARADO

121 BRIYIT CISTERNAS HUENCHUNIR
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TAVIERA MITHOZ BASTIAS
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